Shareholding Pattern
GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.

Security Code :507960 Quarter Ending :June 2011
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2011 Date End : 30 Jun 2011

M. @F [P R As a % of total no. of

Partly paid-up shares shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Outstanding convertible securities securities outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

No. of warrant As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company

RIS warrants assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible 3787515



securities

Total Total No. of_Shares Total Shareholding Shares pledged
No. of held in or
Category of Shareholder No. of o as a % of Total No. .
Shareholders Dematerialized otherwise
Shares of Shares
Form encumbered
Number As a
As a %of As a % of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 2 2018990 285083 53.31 53.31 0 0.00
Sub Total 2 2018990 285083 53.31 53.31 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 2 2018990 285083 53.31 53.31 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 200 0 0.01 0.01 0 0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors 2 494856 494856 13.07 13.07 0 0.00
Sub Total 4 495056 494856 13.07 13.07 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate 89 50099 46099 1.32 1.32 0 0.00



Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Hindu Undivided Families
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1)
(2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

5938

463

408

55

6494

6498

6500

6500

965150

63398

194822

176309

18513

1273469

1768525

3787515

3787515

563884

63398

81622

63109

18513

755003

1249859

1534942

1534942

2548

1.67

5.14

4.66

0.49

33.62

46.69

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2548

1.67

5.14

4.66

0.49

33.62

46.69

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



