Shareholding Pattern

	GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.			
Security Code: 507960 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2011				Quarter Ending :June 2011 Date End: 30 Jun 2011
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00	0.00
held by public		0	0.00	0.00
Total		0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00	0.00
held by public		0	0.00	0.00
Total		0	0.00	0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant		As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00	0.00
held by public		0	0.00	0.00
Total		0	0.00	0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible	37875 ⁻	15		

			• • •	
~	\sim 1	ırı		00
Эt	761	чп	ıu	es

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	2	2018990	285083	53.31	53.31	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	2018990	285083	53.31	53.31	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	2018990	285083	53.31	53.31	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	200	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	2	494856	494856	13.07	13.07	0	0.00
Sub Total	4	495056	494856	13.07	13.07	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	89	50099	46099	1.32	1.32	0	0.00

Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	5938	965150	563884	25.48	25.48	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	4	63398	63398	1.67	1.67	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	463	194822	81622	5.14	5.14	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	408	176309	63109	4.66	4.66	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	55	18513	18513	0.49	0.49	0	0.00
Sub Total	6494	1273469	755003	33.62	33.62	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	6498	1768525	1249859	46.69	46.69	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	6500	3787515	1534942	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6500	3787515	1534942	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes: